
DBS MORE FOR YOU PBS
From ng

AMERICAN BREEDERS
SERVICE

MILK - TEST - TYPE - PEDIGREE - SERVICE
APOLLO J APOLLO JDAUGHTER

29H4530Scenic-View Chief Apollo J VG-85
1-84 (PD-82) 45% RPT.

+l63s +SISM +.32% Test +76F
HFT+.74PDT +6O3TPI 51%RPT

MORE MILK*
29H4195 Maiz +1757M
29H2811 Chris +1673M
29H4000 Columbus 4-1492M
29H3577 Advocator +1430M

MORETYPE
29H3176 Jewel Maker +2.40
29H3345 Napoleon +2.39
29H2851 Valiant
29H3151 Stoney

+2.14
+ 1.96

MORE TEST
29H4530 Apollo J +.32%
29H3392 Anticipation + 26%
29H3469 Satehte
29H3820 Dairyman

+ 11%
+ 10%

45%R
94%R
63%R
63%R

69%R
90%R
99%R
64%R

45% R
71%R
62% R
61% R

Scenic-View McNear Farm GraceVG-85
2y2m 365 D

19,642 M 3.4% 766 F

MORE PROFIT $$
29H4000 Columbus
29H2851 Valiant
29H4195 Maize
29H4530 Apollo J

MORE TPI
29H2851 Valiant +745
29H4000 Columbus +675
29H4195 Maiz +665
29H4280 Cedric +635

MORE REPEATABILITY
29H2851 Valiant
29H2811 Chris
29H2779 Frosty
29H2786 Mars

+ 169$ 63% R
+ 169$ 99% R
+l66s 45% R
+ 163$ 45% R

* All Production Proofs Are From USDAI-84 (PD 82)
FINE PEDIGREES

29H4000 Columbus - Bootmaker Son From EX96 Dam & Grandam
29H4530 Apollo J - Chief Son From 953 E Apollo Dtr. Gr. Dam EX9I 2E
29H4215 Marc - Elevation Son From EX-90 Dam & Grand Dam
29H3845 Radar - Gay Son From VG-87 Fond Hope Gr. Dam 91-2 E Ivanhoe

99%R
65% R
44% R
55% R

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT YOUR LOCAL

IN PENNSYLVANIA
Allenwood, PA
Bangor, PA
Carlisle, PA
Clifford, PA
Coburn, PA
Columbia, PA
Dornsife, PA
Ephrata, PA
Holtwood, PA
Lebanon, PA
Leesport, PA
Leola, PA
Linden, PA
Manheim, PA
Mansfield, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Mifflintown, PA
Millville, PA
Prospectville, PA
Reading, PA
Reedsville, PA
Stewartstown, PA
Thomasville, PA
Ulysses, PA
West Grove, PA

ABS REPRESENTATIVE

George Showers
Eric Heinsohn
Wayne Piper
William Horton
Wendel Musser
JamesCharles
Steve Kieffer
Darvin Yoder
Paul Herr
Paul Martin
Andrew Cooper
Lynn Gardner
Larry Bower
Keith Campbell
Harold Robson, Jr.
John M. Beachy
Mervin Zendt
Wilmer Hendricks
William Tyner
Robert Greider
Chester G. Selfridge
Tom Engle
Ira Boyer

INNEW YORK
Johnson, NY
Pen Yan, NY

99% R
99% R
99% R
99% R

Bonnie Barker
Brian Geesaman

Peter Vander Schaaf
Calvin Crosby

717-538-1812
215-588-4704
717-532-4401
717-222-3224
814-349-5310
717-898-8694
717-758-1714
717-733-0966
717-284-4592
717-949-2381
215-378-1212
717-656-6700
717-323-9710
717-733-1226
717-662-7731
717-966-1344
717-436-6386
717-458-5949
215-542-8479
215-378-1212
717-667-3181
717-993-6836
717-225-3758
814-848-7674
215-869-9187

914-355-1692
315-526-6144

Lancaster Farming, Saturday. February 11,1984-D25

Wayne fiscal clinic slated
HONESDALE A Farm

Financial Management Clinic will
be held Tuesday and Wednesday
from 10 a m. to 3 p.m. at the Ex-
tension Meeting Room, Cour-
thouse, Honesdale. The clinic is
being sponsored by the
Agricultural Extension Service in
cooperation with local agriculture
agencies and organizations, and
the purpose is to provide farm
families with tools to improve
financial decision making
techniques.

Speakers will be Virgil Crowley,
Penn State Extension farm
management specialist; James
Corsehus, Senior Account
Supervisor, Pennsylvania Far-
mers Association; Attorney Jef-
frey Wander, Honesdale; Eugene
Laßar, Galilee, dairyman; Gary
HlCkard, HonocHol/*

Conservation
programs slated

HARRISBURG - Plans for the
Annual Soil Conservation Day
Program are announced by Joel
Myers of the Soil Conservation
Service in Dauphin County. The
program is sponsored by the
Dauphin County Conservation
District and the Soil Conservation
Service.

Meeting dates are scheduled for
Feb. 29 at the Upper Dauphin High
School and March 1 at the Golden
Corral Steak House in Hershey,

Highlights of the program in-
clude perennial weed control in no-
till corn, machine economics of
tillage equipment, no-till grain
drills for small grain and
soybeans, retention of agricultural

Manual on conservation tillage
HARRISBURG - The Soil

Conservation Society of America
has published a manual on con-
servation tillage

Do you have questions on No-Till
Equipment7 How does No-Till
affect our wildlife populations''
How do crop residues improve
corn yields 7 All these questions

and bank director, Robert Muller
Sr, Honesdale National Bank;Clay Thompson, Farm Credit
Service; and Charles Frederick,Farmers Home Administration.

Topics will include Using Farm
Records To Make Financial
Decisions, Making Financial
Decisions, Cash Flow Statements,
Budgeting, What About A Com-
puter, Using Credit Wisely, Good
Financial Planning, and Protec-
tion Against Risk and Uncertainty.

Lunch will be provided by
cooperating agencies. Advanced
registration is requested by calling
the Extension Office at 253-5870
ext. 114. There is no registration
fee but for those families who do
not have a copy of the Penn State
Farm Financial Workbook, it will
be available for $5.

farmland, cost effective con-
servation practices, and update of
current programs.

The program will also include
panels of local farmers discussing
their approach to Soil Con-
servation on rental land and far-
mers will explain why Con-
servation Practices are important
in their Farm Operation.

Each Meeting will start at 9:45
a.m. and will include lunch. For
further information contact
Stanley Weaver at the Upper
Dauphin High School 362-8181,
Cindy Shaffer at the Lower
Dauphin High School 566-3721,
Dave Ball 652-7048 or Joel Myers
652-7035.

and many, many more are an-
swered in the manual.

The cost is $5 00 each and these
booklets can be purchased locally
through members of the Soil
Conservation Society of America.
Contact Joel C Myers, Suite 301,75
So Houcks Rd , Harrisburg, Pa.
17109, phone (717 1 652-7035

QUALITY DESIGNED STORAGE BARMS
All Wood Construction Since 1973 ... Built To Lost!!

- Six Styles To Choose From
• Economy Barn • A-Frame Shed
• Carriage Shed • Garages

• Mini Barn
• Quaker Shed

BUY
DIRECT

AND
SAVEffrm

wj FREE
DELIVERY
Within 20

Miles of Shop

ECONOMY BARN PRICES MINI BARN PRICES

$340 10x16
395 12x14
420 12x16

.460 12x18
520 12x20
575 12x24
625

$385 10x16
430 12x14
500 12x16
550 12x18

.600 12x20
650 12x24
700

$750
820
900
970

1035
1250

6xB
BxB
Bxlo.
Bxl2
Bxl4
10x12
10x14

6xB
BxB
Bxlo
Bxl2
Bxl4
10x12
10x14

$675
. 730
810
870

.930
1150

IN DELAWARE
Kirkwood, PA

IN NEW JERSEY
Baptistown, NJ
Elmer, NJ
Lambertville, NJ
Port Murray, NJ

IN MARYLAND
Detour, MD
Mt. Airy, MD

Dan Rush

Cindy Gordeuk
Cyndy Hetzell
Robert Fulper
Robert Kayhart

Jim Carmack
Allan Pickett

717-529-6548

201-996-2088
609-455-8187
717-658-7316
201-689-2605

301-775-7221
301-663-4191

IViK See Our Display At
Green Dragon
Every Friday

• Instant installation on
Your Prepared Site

• Complete with Floor and
Paint

• 4x4 Pressure Treated Skids for Runners
• 2 x4' Floor Joists Spaced 16" on Center Covered

with 5/8” Plywood
• 2x4 Studs on Corners, 2x3 in Center
• Roof Trusses are 2x6 and 2x4 Covered with ‘/z"

Plywood
• 240 lb Shingles on Roof All Sizes Fully Assembled
• Sidewalls are 5/8" Rough Sawn Texture Plywood

Exterior
• Colors - Red, Green. Gray, 3 Shades of Brown 2'/z Miles S. of Rt. 23

Along Rt. 772
10 Miles East of LancasterLANTZ STRUCTURES

3007 W. Newport Road, Ronks, Pa 17572 Leave Message At
717-656-9418

HOURS: Mon. thru Fri. 8-6; Sat. 8-4; Closed Sunday


