

MORE TEST			MORE REPEATABILITY
29H4530 Apollo J 29H3392 Anticipation 29H3469 Satelite 29H3820 Dairyman	+.32% + 26% + 11% + 10%	45% R 71% R 62% R 61% R	29H2851 Valiant 29H2811 Chris 29H2779 Frosty 29H2786 Mars
-			

* All Production Proofs Are From USDA 1-84 (PD 82) FINE PEDIGREES 29H4000 Columbus - Bootmaker Son From EX96 Dam & Grandam

29H4530 Apollo J - Chief Son From 953E Apollo Dtr. Gr. Dam EX91 2E 29H4215 Marc - Elevation Son From EX-90 Dam & Grand Dam 29H3845 Radar - Gay Son From VG-87 Fond Hope Gr. Dam 91-2E Ivanhoe

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT YOUR LOCAL -ABS REPRESENTATIVE -

IN PENNSYLVANIA

	0 01		servation tillage booklets can be purchased locally
Allenwood, PA	George Showers	717-538-1812	Do you have questions on No-Till through members of the Soil
Bangor, PA	Eric Heinsohn	215-588-4704	Equipment? How does No-Till Conservation Society of America.
Carlisle, PA	Wayne Piper	717-532-4401	affect our wildlife populations ⁷ Contact Joel C Myers, Suite 301, 75 How do crop residues improve So Houcks Rd, Harrisburg, Pa.
Clifford, PA	William Horton	717-222-3224	corn yields? All these questions 17109, phone (717) 652-7035
Coburn, PA	Wendel Musser	814-349-5310	com yields mit these questions (productions
Columbia, PA	James Charles	717-898-8694	
Dornsife, PA	Steve Kieffer	717-758-1714	
Ephrata, PA	Darvin Yoder	717-733-0966	QUALITY DESIGNED STORAGE BARNS
Holtwood, PA	Paul Herr	717-284-4592	
Lebanon, PA	Paul Martin	717-949-2381	All Wood Construction Since 1973 Built To Last!!
Leesport, PA	Andrew Cooper	215-378-1212	- Six Styles To Choose From —
Leola, PA	Lynn Gardner	717-656-6700	Mini Barn Economy Barn A-Frame Shed
Linden, PA	Larry Bower	717-323-9710	Quaker Shed Carriage Shed Garages
Manheim, PA	Keith Campbell	717-733-1226	
Mansfield, PA	Harold Robson, Jr.	717-662-7731	BUY
Mifflinburg, PA	John M. Beachy	717-966-1344	DIRECT
Mifflintown, PA	Mervin Zendt	717-436-6386	AND AND
Millville, PA	Wilmer Hendricks	717-458-5949	SAVE
Prospectville, PA	William Tyner	215-542-8479	
Reading, PA	Robert Greider	215-378-1212	FREE
Reedsville, PA	Chester G. Selfridge	717-667-3181	ECONOMY BARN PRICES DELIVERY MINI BARN PRICES
Stewartstown, PA	Tom Engle	717-993-6836	Within 20
Thomasville, PA	Ira Boyer	717-225-3758	Miles of Shop
Ulysses, PA	Bonnie Barker	814-848-7674	6x8 \$340 10x16 \$675 6x8 \$385 10x16 \$750
West Grove, PA	Brian Geesaman	215-869-9187	8x8 395 12x14 .730 8x8 430 12x14 820 8x10 420 12x16 810 8x10 500 12x16 900 8x12 .460 12x18 .870 8x12 .550 12x18 .970
IN NEW YORK			8x14 520 12x20930 8x14 .600 12x20 1035
Johnson, NY	Peter Vander Schaaf	914-355-1692	10x12 . 575 12x24 1150 10x12 . 650 12x24 1250 10x14 . 625 10x14 . 700
Pen Yan, NY	Calvin Crosby	315-526-6144	10x14. 625 10x14700
	Carvin Crosby	515 520 0144	MINI BARN SPECIFICATIONS See Our Display At
IN DELAWARE			4x4 Pressure Treated Skids for Runners Green Dragon
	Dan Rush	717-529-6548	2'x4' Floor Joists Spaced 16'' on Center Covered Every Friday
Kirkwood, PA	Dan Rush	/1/-529-0548	with 5/8" Plywood • Instant Installation on • 2x4 Studs on Corners, 2x3 in Center Your Prepared Site
IN NEW JERSEY			• 2x4 Studs on Corners, 2x3 in Center • Roof Trusses are 2x6 and 2x4 Covered with ¹ / ₂ " • Complete with Floor and
			Plywood Paint
Baptistown, NJ	Cindy Gordeuk	201-996-2088	240 Ib Shingles on Roof Sidewalls are 5/8" Pough Sawn Taxture Playmond All Sizes Fully Assembled
Elmer, NJ	Cyndy Hetzell	609-455-8187	Sidewalls are 5/8" Rough Sawn Texture Plywood Exterior
Lambertville, NJ	Robert Fulper	717-658-7316	Exterior Colors - Red, Green, Gray, 3 Shades of Brown 2½ Miles S. of Rt. 23 Along Rt. 772
Port Murray, NJ	Robert Kayhart	201-689-2605	10 Miles Fast of Langester
IN MARYLAND			LANTZ STRUCTURES
Detour, MD	Jim Carmack	301-775-7221	3007 W. Newport Road, Ronks, Pa 17572 717-656-9418
Mt. Airy, MD	Allan Pickett	301-663-4191	
	muntionett		HOURS: Mon. thru Fri. 8-6; Sat. 8-4; Closed Sunday

99% R

99% R

99% R

Wayne fiscal clinic slated

HONESDALE - A Farm Financial Management Clinic will be held Tuesday and Wednesday from 10 a m. to 3 p.m. at the Extension Meeting Room, Cour-thouse, Honesdale. The clinic is being sponsored by the Agricultural Extension Service in cooperation with local agriculture agencies and organizations, and the purpose is to provide farm families with tools to improve financial decision making techniques.

Speakers will be Virgil Crowley, Penn State Extension farm management specialist; James Corselius, Senior Account Supervisor, Pennsylvania Farmers Association; Attorney Jeffrey Wander, Honesdale; Eugene LaBar, Galilee, dairyman; Gary Rickard, Honosdala dairuman

and bank director, Robert Muller Sr, Honesdale National Bank; Clay Thompson, Farm Credit Service; and Charles Frederick, Farmers Home Administration.

Topics will include Using Farm Records To Make Financial Decisions, Making Financial Decisions, Cash Flow Statements, Budgeting, What About A Computer, Using Credit Wisely, Good Financial Planning, and Protection Against Risk and Uncertainty.

Lunch will be provided by cooperating agencies. Advanced registration is requested by calling the Extension Office at 253-5970 ext. 114. There is no registration fee but for those families who do not have a copy of the Penn State Farm Financial Workbook, it will be available for \$5.

Conservation

programs slated

HARRISBURG - Plans for the farmland, cost effective con-Annual Soil Conservation Day Program are announced by Joel Myers of the Soil Conservation Service in Dauphin County. The program is sponsored by the Dauphin County Conservation District and the Soil Conservation Service.

Meeting dates are scheduled for Feb. 29 at the Upper Dauphin High School and March 1 at the Golden Corral Steak House in Hershey.

Highlights of the program include perennial weed control in notill corn, machine economics of tillage equipment, no-till grain drills for small grain and soybeans, retention of agricultural

servation practices, and update of current programs.

The program will also include panels of local farmers discussing their approach to Soil Conservation on rental land and farmers will explain why Conservation Practices are important in their Farm Operation.

Each Meeting will start at 9:45 a.m. and will include lunch. For further information contact Stanley Weaver at the Upper Dauphin High School 362-8181, Cindy Shaffer at the Lower Dauphin High School 566-3721, Dave Ball 652-7048 or Joel Myers 652-7035.

Manual on conservation tillage

HARRISBURG - The Soil Conservation Society of America has published a manual on con-

and many, many more are answered in the manual.

The cost is \$5 00 each and these

